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The Series UGI Utility Gages possess dual psi and bar (x100 kPa) scales with ±2.5%
accuracy. The UGI gages are designed with black steel housings. Wetted parts include a
brass socket and phosphor bronze tube. A wide offering of ranges are available from full
vacuum to 300 psi. The center back mounting and compact size makes this gage the perfect
choice for pneumatic air regulators.

SPECIFICATIONS

Service: Compatible gases and liquids.

Wetted Materials: Brass connector, phosphor bronze tube.

Housing: Black painted steel. 

Lens: Polycarbonate.

Accuracy: ±2.5% FS.

Pressure Limit: FS range.

Temperature Limits: -4 to 140°F (-20 to 60°C).

Size: 1.5˝ (40 mm).

Process Connection: 1/8˝ male NPT center back.

Weight: 2.1 oz (59 g).

Utility Gage
1.5˝ Dials with Back Connection; Dual PSI/Bar x100 kPa Scales

Series

UGI

Model

UGI-B10141N

UGI-B10341N

UGI-B10441N

UGI-B10541N

UGI-B10641N

UGI-B10741N

UGI-B11041N

1/8˝ NPT

Ø1-39/64
[Ø41.00]

5/8
[16.00]

63/64
[25.00]

Ø1-21/32
[Ø42.00]

Манометр
2˝ циферблат с двойной PSI / бар x100 кПа шкалой

Серия
UGJ

UGJ-C10121N

UGJ-C10321N

UGJ-C10421N

UGJ-C10521N

UGJ-C10621N

UGJ-C10721N

UGJ-C11021N

1-1/8
[28.50]

Ø2-3/64
[Ø52.00]

Ø2-1/64
[Ø51.00]

25/64
[10.00]

1-23/32
[43.50]

1/8˝ NPT
UGJ Радиальное UGJ Осевое

Заметка: Для манометров с осевым подключением, 
измените окончание 21N на 41N.

OPTION

For NIST traceable calibration certificate, use order code NISTCAL-PG1.

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
Работа: Совместимые газы и жидкости.

Смачиваемые материалы: Медное соединение, фосфор-
бронзовая трубка. 
Корпус: Окрашен в чёрный сталь. 

Линзы: Поликарбонат.

Точность: ±2.5% FS.

Предел давления: FS диапазон.

Температурные пределы: от -20 до 60°C.

Размер: 50 мм.

Технологическое соединение: 1/8˝ NPT.

Вес: 108 г.
ОПЦИЯ
Для NIST отслеживаемого сертификата калибровки, используйте 
код заказа NISTCAL-PG 1.

Серия UGJ Манометры имеет двойную PSI  и бар (x100 кПа) шкалу с 2,5% 
точностью. МанометрыUGJ разработаны в черных стальных корпусах. Смачиваемые 
материалы включают медный штуцер и фосфор-бронзовую трубку. Широкое 
предложение диапазонов, доступных от полного вакуума до 300 фунтов на 
квадратный дюйм.
Модель Диапазон

от 30˝ Hg до 0

от 0 до 30 psi

от 0 до 60 psi

от 0 до 100 psi

от 0 до 160 psi

от 0 до 200 psi

от 0 до 300 psi

Range

30˝ Hg to 0

0 to 30 psi

0 to 60 psi

0 to 100 psi

0 to 160 psi

0 to 200 psi

0 to 300 psi

069_Layout 2  7/12/13  1:39 PM  Page 69

ООО "ОЛИЛ" www.dwyer.ru Эл.почта dwyer@olil.ru Телефон +7 (495) 5438854




